Description Fixed Amount Description Amount Description Amount
Basic 14,987 14,987 Provident Fund 1,798

HRA 7,382 7,382 LWF 34

Gross Pay (A) 22,369 22,369 Gross Deductions (B) 1,832 Reimbursement (C) 0

Net Pay (A-B) 20,537 Hold Payment (2025-07 - 2025-09) (D) 43,723 Total Pay (A-B)+C+D 64,260

Total Pay In Words: Sixty Four Thousand Two Hundred And Sixty Rupees Only.

Income Tax Computation Sheet FY 2025-26 Tax Regime: New

Description Amount Description Amount Description Amount

1. Gross Salary Not Declared - Income Tax on Net Taxable Income (Before Rebate U/s
87A) 0

Gross Salary 1,81,839 Total from Other Sources - (g) 0 Rebate (U/s 87A) 0